C:h |dentifying Irregular Shapes
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| dentify the type of shape shown.
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ﬂh Identifying Irregular Shapes

Answer Key

| dentify the type of shape shown.

1) :\ 2)
4) 5)
B
7) 8)
10) 11)
\
13) 14)

> P
e
(7 &
25
DN

=

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Answers

octagon

heptagon

nonagon

nonagon

nonagon

hexagon

octagon

heptagon

decagon

quadrilateral

pentagon

octagon

decagon

hexagon

decagon

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

60 | 53|47 |40]33]




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

